
CROSS DISCIPLINARY PROGRAMS

LES JOURNÉES  
SCIENTIFIQUES
INTERDISCIPLINAIRES 
DE GRENOBLE

Amphithéâtre de la Maison de la Création et de l’Innovation - MaCI
Saint-Martin-d’Hères domaine universitaire.LUNDI 2 JUIN

Ouverture • Vice-Présidence Recherche

Glyco@Alps - Complex sugars for smart 
materials, sweet bio-technology and alpine 
glycoressources

Patrimalp - Materials, Pigments, Lights:  
the colors of Heritage

Pause

PowerAlps - Institute for power electronics  
in the Alps

Mathias Fink, physicien, Keynote Speaker

Pause déjeuner

PUNAISES? - For an insect-based diet: 
scientific, economic and social issues

CerCog - Brain and Cognition Grenoble: 
from neuron to networks, from cognition  
to social interactions

Pause

Grenoble Neurotech - Neurotechnologies  
for functional rehabilitation

CyberAlps - Reshaping technologies and 
social sciences

Conclusion

8:45

9:00

9:45

10:30

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:30

14:15

15:00

15:15

16:00

16:45



CROSS DISCIPLINARY PROGRAMS

LES JOURNÉES  
SCIENTIFIQUES
INTERDISCIPLINAIRES 
DE GRENOBLE

Amphithéâtre de la Maison de la Création et de l’Innovation - MaCI
Saint-Martin-d’Hères domaine universitaire.MARDI 3 JUIN

Ouverture • Vice-Présidence Recherche

MuSiToX - Simultaneous multiresolution X-ray 
tomography: developments, extensions and 
applications

BOOT - Towards robots in interaction with 
the real world

Pause

Performance Lab - Listening to performance

Cosmethics 2.0 - Cosmetics at the 
confluence of beauty and health

Pause déjeuner

Sandra Lavorel, écologue, Keynote Speaker

OTE - Observatory of Transition for Energy

Pause

DefiCO2 - CO2 valorisation : a scientific and 
societal challenge

Risk Institute - Managing risk for a more 
resilient world
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CROSS DISCIPLINARY PROGRAMS

LES JOURNÉES  
SCIENTIFIQUES
INTERDISCIPLINAIRES 
DE GRENOBLE

Amphithéâtre de la Maison de la Création et de l’Innovation - MaCI
Saint-Martin-d’Hères domaine universitaire.MERCREDI 4 JUIN

Ouverture • Vice-Présidence Recherche

My Health Companions  
A new generation of medical devices

My Way to Health - from LIFE to a 
Trajectories Medicine Institute

Pause

Sport Perf Health - Sport & physical activity: 
factors of performance and health

ACME - Air quality and Climate at urban 
scale: an interdisciplinary assessment 
on health, Mobility, Economic issues and 
inequalities

Pause déjeuner

Circular - Designing circular industrial 
systems for the Industry of the Future

Origin of Life - Explore Life on Earth, and 
beyond ?

Pause

TiQua - Tools for Interdisciplinarity in 
QuantAlps

Cocktail de clôture
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